

S.Tr. 14 (03) 2021

(Reg. No. 84/2020)

CNR. No. WBWM06-000571-2020

Present : Chinmay Chattopadhyay-II

Ld. Sessions Judge, Jhargram (I/C)

J.O Code – WB 00695

Order No. 63 dated 21.01.2025

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for production and evidence of CSWs.

The sole accused person, namely, Debabrata Dey @ Nintu is produced from J/C. He is taken into custody and remanded to J/C till the next date.

Ld. P.P. present with one witness, namely, Dr. Saugata Ray. He is returned without examination.

Let a new schedule be fixed for the evidence.

Fix 03.03.2025 for production and evidence of C.S.W. 23 & 25

04.03.2025 for production and evidence of C.S.W. 26 & 27

05.03.2025 for production and evidence of C.S.W. 29 & 30

06.03.2025 for production and evidence of C.S.W. 31

Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sessions Judge (I/C)
Jhargram

Sessions Judge (I/C)
Jhargram